
 

 

List of Holidays Year 2023-24 
 
 

S.N HOLIDAY DAY DATE 
1 Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 04.04.2023 

2 Good Friday Friday 07.04.2023 
3 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14.04.2023 

4 Ramzan Eid Saturday 22.04.2023 

5 Summer Vaccation 01.05.2023 to 05.06.2023 

6 Bakri Eid Thursday 29.06.2023 
7 Moharam Saturday 29.07.2023 

9 Independence Day  Tuesday 15.08.2023 

10 Pateti (Parsi New Year) Wednesday 16.08.2023 

8 Rakshabandhan Wednesday 30.08.2023 

11 Janmastami Thursday 07.09.2023 
12 Samvatsari / Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday 19.09.2023 

13 Eid-E-Milad Thursday 28.09.2023 

14 
Gandhi Jayanti / Lalbahadur 
Shastri Monday 02.10.2023 

15 Dushera Tuesday 24.10.2023 

16 Sardar Vallabh Jayanti Monday 31.10.2023 

17 Diwali Vaccation 09.11.2023  to 29.11.2023 
18 Christmas  Monday 25.12.2023 

19 Makar Sankranti Monday 15.01.2024 

20 Republic Day Friday 26.01.2024 

21 Shivratri Friday 08.03.2024 
22 Dhuleti Monday 25.03.2024 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITIES AND COMPETITION GALORE 2023-24  
(PRE-PRIMARY) 

 
 

Name of the Competition Date Day Group 
Paper Boat making activity (In 
School) 

As per Rain -- Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Coloring Competition 14.06.2023 
Wednesday 

Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg. (Sel. & 
All) 

Color Dress Day Cele. (Rainbow) 16.06.2023 Friday 
Nur. Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg. 
(Sel. & All) 

Fancy Dress                       
(Cartoons/Animals/ National 
Leaders) 

30.06.2023 Friday 
Nur., Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 
(All) 

Hand Writing Competition 05.07.2023 Thursday Sr. Kg. (Sel. &All) 

Rhymes Recitation 28.07.2023 Friday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Flag Coloring Competition 09.08.2023 Wednesday 
Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg. (Sel. & 
All) 

Balloon Day (Orange, Green, 
White) 

14.08.2023 Monday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Story telling Competition 23.08.2023 Wednesday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Raksha Bhandhan Celebration 29.08.2023 Tuesday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Janmastami Celebration 06.09.2023 Wednesday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Spelling Bee Competition 13.09.2023 Wednesday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Table Competition 06.10.2023 Friday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Diwali Celebration 08.11.2023 Wednesday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

G. K. Quiz Competition 06.12.2023 Wednesday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Fruits Day Celebration (Send 
Fruits) 

16.12.2023 Wednesday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Conversation Presentation 27.12.2023 Wednesday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. (Sel.) 

Kite Day Celebration 12.01.2024 Friday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Color Dress Day Cele. (Flag Color) 24.01.2023 Wednesday Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Vegetable day Celebration 31.01.2024 Wednesday Nur. Jr. Kg. & Sr. Kg. 

Yellow Color Dress-day 
Celebration 

13.02.2024 Tuesday/Wednesday Nur.  

DATES OF EXAMINATION        

For Pre- Primary Test(ORAL)  - 1 
Date :-  

Regular 
School 

June last Open House 

Term - 1 (Written)   
Regular 
School 

October 1st Open House  

Test -3 (ORAL) 
Regular 
School 

December Last Open House  

Term - 2 (Written) 
Regular 
School 

March 1st Open House  

 

 



 

ACTIVITIES AND COMPETITION GALORE 2023-24 
 

 

 
Name of the Competition Date Day Group 

Yoga Presentation 21.06.23 Wednesday Open House wise 

Chess Competition 22.06.23 Wednesday 5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Hand Writing Competition 24.06.23 Saturday 1 to 7 Class wise 

Prayer Competition 03.07.23 Monday 5 to 7 House wise 

Investiture Ceremony 19.07.23 Wednesday 1 t 10 House wise 

Poetry Competition 21.07.23 Friday 1 to 2 House wise  

Gujarati Poem Writing Comp. 21.07.23 Friday 8 to 10 House wise  

Elocution Competition [G] 21.07.23 Friday 8 to 10 House wise  

Gujarati Story Writing Comp. 21.07.23 Friday 5 to 7 House wise  

English Story Writing Comp. 25.07.23 Tuesday 5 to 7 House wise  

English Poem Writing Comp. 25.07.23 Tuesday 8 to 10 House wise  

Carrom Competition 26.07.23 Wednesday 5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Story telling Competition  (E/H/G) 27.07.23 Thursday 3 to 4 House wise  

Poem Recitation Competition (E/H/G/S) 04.08.23 Friday 5 to 7 House wise  

Elocution Competition [E] 08.08.23 Tuesday 8 to 10 House wise  

Group Song Competition 14.08.23 Monday 8 to 10 House wise 

Flag Colouring Competition 14.08.23 Monday 1 to 2 Class wise [Open] 

Colouring/Drawing Competition 14.08.23 Monday 1 to 2/3 to 4 House wise 

Flok Dance Competition 23.08.23 Wednesday 8 to 10 House wise  

Elocution Competition (H/E/G) 25.08.23 Friday 5 to 7 House wise  

Table Tennis Competition 28.08.23 Monday 5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Inter School Competition - Carrom & 
Table Tennis :-  28.08.23 Monday   

Rakhi/Gift Making Competition 29.08.23 Tuesday 5 to 7 House wise  

Singing Competition (Solo) 05.09.23 Tuesday 8 to 10 House wise  

Fancy Dress Competition 06.09.23 Wednesday 1 to 2 Class wise [Open] 

Spelling Bee Competition [E] 09.09.23 Saturday 5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Drawing Competition 09.09.23 Saturday 5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Bhajan Competition 18.09.23 Monday 5 to 7 House wise  

English Play act Competition 27.09.23 Wednesday Open House wise 

Hindi Story Writing Comp. 14.09.23 Thursday 5 to 7 House wise  

Hindi Poem Writing Comp. 14.09.23 Thursday 8 to 11 House wise  

Hindi Elocution Comp. 14.09.23 Thursday 8 to 11 House wise  

Food Making Competition 16.10.23 Monday 8 to 11 House wise  

Stitching Competition 19.10.23 Thursday 5 to 7 House wise  

Thali Making Competition 23.10.23 Monday House wise 

Garba Competition 23.10.23 Monday Open Class wise 
 

 



October to December 

Quiz Competition 02.11.23 Tuesday 8 to 10 House wise  

G. K. Quiz Competition 03.11.23 Wednesday 3 to 4 & 5 to 7 House wise 

Maths Table Competition 07.11.23 Tuesday 1 & 2 House wise  

Science Exhibition 07.11.23 Tuesday Open House wise 

Mehandi Design Competition 08.11.23 Wednesday 8 to 10 House wise  

Rangoli Competition 08.11.23 Wednesday 8 to 10House wise  

Kho-Kho & Kabbadi Tournament November   5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Football, Volley Ball, Kabbaddi  
Kho Kho December   5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Basket ball Tournament December   5 to 7 & 8 to 10 House wise 

Cricket Tournament December   8 to 10House wise  

Sports Day - Tug of War December     

Army Day Celebration 13.01.24 Saturday 1 to 2 Open Class wise 

Group Dance Competition 26.01.24 Friday 3 to 4 House wise  

Annual Day / Fun FairCelebration          January      
SPORTS EVENTS 1st & 2nd   SPORTS EVENTS 

3rd & 4th 
  

25m Running B/G   50m Running B/G   

50m Running B/G   100m Running B/G   

4 x 25m Running B/G   
4 x 50m Running 
B/G   

4 x 50m Running B/G   
4 x 100m Running 
B/G   

Standing Broad Jump B/G   
Standing Broad 
Jump B/G   

One Game B/G   High Jump B/G   

    Long Jump B/G   

SPORTS EVENTS 5th to 7th   SPORTS EVENTS 
8th to 11th   

100m Running B/G   100m Running B/G   

200m Running B/G   200m Running B/G   

400m Running B/G   400m Running B/G   

800m Running B/G   800m Running B/G   

1500m Running B/G 
  

1500m Running 
B/G   

4 x 100m Running B/G   3000m Running G   

4 x 200m Running B/G   5000m Running  B   

High Jump B/G 
  

4 x 100m Running 
B/G   

Long Jump B/G 
  

4 x 200m Running 
B/G   

Discus Throw   High Jump B/G   

Short Put   Long Jump B/G   

Javelin Throw   Triple Jump B/G   

Games: Carrom, Chess, Table 
Tennis   Discus Throw   

Tug of war, Kho-kho, Kabbadi, 
Football   Short Put   

Basket Ball   Javelin Throw   

    Games : Carrom,   



Chess, Table 

    

Tug of War, Kho-
kho, Kabbadi, 
Football   

    
Basket Ball, volley 
ball & Cricket   

 
 
Participation Rules For Activities & 
Competitions Galore 

  In group event - can participate any one 
activity 

  In individual event - can participate any 
two activities 

  In Sports - Athletics - 3 event - 2 relay, any one individual game and any two outdoor 
games 

 


